SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2015 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Finance to Original Senate Bill No. 147 by Senator Claitor

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 2, line 23, change "to not exceed" to "not to exceed"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, line 24, change "and following" to "and the following"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 2, line 25, change "fund to" to "fund,"